
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Eclectic

GENTS WINTER ECLECTIC 2025-2026

Hole No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

Player Name S.I. 11 3 7 1 17 15 13 5 9 12 6 2 8 18 16 14 4 10 Rnds Score

Course Card: GENTS WINTER TEES 69PAR:

Division 1
Neil Edwards (5) 2 343 4434 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 6  59-5 =     54
Lee Williams (10) 4 352 3445 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2  67-10 =     57
Muir Morton (6) 4 443 4544 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2  64-6 =     58
Graham Gordon (6) 4 452 4534 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 2  65-6 =     59
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Hole No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

Player Name S.I. 11 3 7 1 17 15 13 5 9 12 6 2 8 18 16 14 4 10 Rnds Score

Course Card: GENTS WINTER TEES 69PAR:

Division 2
Alistair Ferns (12) 4 342 3443 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4  60-12 =     48
Andy White (16) 3 453 4445 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5  65-16 =     49
D Neil Ross (19) 4 443 3445 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4  69-19 =     50
Douglas Simpson (11) 4 353 3444 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4  63-11 =     52
Peter Maynard (11) 3 353 3444 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5  63-11 =     52
Michael Evans (19) 4 463 4445 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 1  72-19 =     53
Donnie W MacLean (18) 4 544 4455 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3  72-18 =     54
Tom Hillis (19) 4 443 4555 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2  74-19 =     55
Andy Goodall (15) 4 453 4645 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4  72-15 =     57
Tom Mabon (18) 5 554 5845 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2  80-18 =     62
Ken Carmichael (13) 4 354 5644 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 1  78-13 =     65
Mark McRitchie (13) 4 453 4547 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 1  80-13 =     67
Alastair Nisbet (15) 5 564 6545 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 1  85-15 =     70
John Bicknell (14) 6 454 6566 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 1  86-14 =     72
Bruce Duncan (11) 0 556 4445 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 1  NR-11 =      NR
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Hole No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

Player Name S.I. 11 3 7 1 17 15 13 5 9 12 6 2 8 18 16 14 4 10 Rnds Score

Course Card: GENTS WINTER TEES 69PAR:

Division 3
Nick Lay (29) 4 453 5444 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 4  73-29 =     44
Sandy Brunton (31) 5 464 4654 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4  77-31 =     46
Gordon M Thomson (27) 7 454 5545 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4  77-27 =     50
Alister Burns (26) 4 563 4655 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4  77-26 =     51
Brian Grigor (24) 5 363 4656 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 2  79-24 =     55
Ryan Bicknell (24) 5 575 4657 4 6 7 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 1  93-24 =     69
Scott Silbery (25) 4 504 0005 0 0 5 5 6 4 0 0 0 3 1  NR-25 =      NR
Ian Comfort (22) 5 463 6606 3 5 5 0 0 4 4 5 5 3 1  NR-22 =      NR
Allan Thomson (42) 6 675 5960 4 5 5 6 8 6 5 5 7 4 1  NR-42 =      NR

Please note that scores per hole are shown as gross.
Please note the countback performed on eclectics is: Nett Back 9, 6, 3 
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